SCHOOL OF

GRADUATE STUDIES
Queens

The personal information on this form is collected under the authority of the Royal Charter of 1841, as amended. The information will
be used to process the completion for master’s pattern Il & 11l degree programs.

STUDENT NAME: STUDENT #:
E-mAIL: DEPARTMENT: Policy Studies (M.L.R.)

FORWARDING ADDRESS:

(Address for completion letter)

This is to confirm the above named student has completed the requirements for the M.I.R. degree and
should be recommended for awarding the degree.

Program Requirements: 11 half —course credits, including 8 core courses. The approved program of
study completed is highlighted on the attached transcript.

If applicable, approved course substitutions for the student (not outlined under the degree requirements in
current calendar), must be outlined below:

Required Course Substituted Course Grade

MIR- 810*

MIR-823*

MIR-824*

MIR-830*

MIR-840*

MIR-850*

MIR-893 (1.5 units)

MIR 894 or MIR 895 (1.5 units each)

The student has been examined with respect to: Master’s Project (Pattern I1)
Course Work Only (Pattern Il)

© N o ok wNE

Examiners (Note Supervisor): Department Signature PASS/FAIL

Department Head or delegate:
Date:

FOR SGS OFFICE USE ONLY:

Transcript checked by: Completion Date:
School of Graduate Studies Approval:




	STUDENT NAME: 
	STUDENT: 
	EMAIL: 
	FORWARDING ADDRESS Address for completion letter: 
	FORWARDING ADDRESS Address for completion letter_2: 
	The student has been examined with respect to: 
	The student has been examined with respect to_2: 
	Examiners Note SupervisorRow1: 
	DepartmentRow1: 
	PASSFAILRow1: 
	Examiners Note SupervisorRow2: 
	DepartmentRow2: 
	PASSFAILRow2: 
	Examiners Note SupervisorRow3: 
	DepartmentRow3: 
	PASSFAILRow3: 
	PASSFAILDepartment Head or delegate: 
	MIR810: 
	MIR823: 
	MIR824: 
	MIR830: 
	MIR840: 
	MIR850: 
	MIR893 15 units: 
	MIR 894 or MIR 895 15 units each: 


