STUDENT NAME:

## GRADUATE STUDIES



## Master's Program Completion Form - Pattern II & III (M.I.R.)

The personal information on this form is collected under the authority of the Royal Charter of 1841, as amended. The information will be used to process the completion for master's pattern II & III degree programs.

STUDENT #:

E-M	IAIL:				DEPARTMENT:	Policy Studies (M.I.R.)
FORWARDING ADDRESS:						
(Addı	ress for completion letter)					
Pro stud	s is to confirm the above uld be recommended for gram Requirements: 1 dy completed is highlighted poplicable, approved cours cent calendar), must be or	awarding the d  1 half –course o  ed on the attach  se substitutions	egree. credits, in ned transc	cluding 8 core	courses. The ap <sub>l</sub>	proved program of
Par	quired Course		Substitu	uted Course	Gr	ade
1.	MIR- 810*		Substitu	ateu Course	GI	due
2.	MIR-823*					
3.	MIR-824*					
4.	MIR-830*					
5.	MIR-840*					
6.	MIR-850*					
7.	MIR-893 (1.5 units)					
8.	MIR 894 or MIR 895 (1.					
The student has been examined with respect to		Master's Project (Pattern II)  Course Work Only (Pattern III)				
				Course	vvoik Only (i atten	1 111)
				_		
	MMITTEE: - Master's Project (			C'analana		DACC/FAU
Examiners (Note Supervisor): Dep		Depart	tment	Signature		PASS/FAIL
Department Head or delegate:						
Deb	dartifient head of delegal	.e.				Date:
FOR SGS OFFICE USE ONLY:						
Transcript checked by: Completion Date:						
School of Graduate Studies Approval:					onvocation Session:	